Woofer 18" 8Ohm 1000W RMS PAS-218 Art. No.: E1000042
GTIN: 4026397189414
List price: 410.55 €
incl. 19% VAT.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397189414
Weight: 13,80 kg
Length: 0.00 m
Width: 0.00 m
Heigth: 0.00 m
Features:
Technical specifications:
Nominal Diameter: 460 mm / 18 "
Impedance: 8 ohm
Power: 1000 W RMS according to EIA Standard
Sensitivity: 99 dB 1 W/1 m
Frequency Range: 39 - 2000 Hz
Voice Coil Diameter: 125 mm/5 inch
Magnetic Assembly Weight: 5.2 kg
Magnet Diameter: 280 x 150 x 25 mm
Weight: 22 kg
Thiele-Small-Parameter:
FS: 39 Hz
Re: 6,0 ohms
Qms: 4,01
Qes: 0,47
Qts: 0,42
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
BL: 25,1
Vas: 156,3 L
Rp: 45,3 ohm
Lp: 49,2 mH
Cp: 473,8 µF
Le: 1,40 mH
Mms: 199,4 gr
Xmax: 9 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.